
Adult Detention Facility Master Control Upgrade Contractors
Company Person Address Phone Fax Email Date

Purchasing Joe Thomas
525 N. Main
Wichita, KS
67203

(316)
660-7265 #

(316)
383-7055 jethomas@sedgwick.gov 2013-08-05

15:28:09

Stanley Security
Solutions Steve Baker

14670
Cumberland
Road
Noblesville, IN
46060

(317)
703-1165 #

(317)
776-3508 steve.baker@sbdinc.com 2013-08-05

16:01:09

Security Design Inc
dba EO Integrated
Systems Inc

Donald M
Rochon

12700 - 31 Mile
Road
Washington, MI
48095

(586)
752-3200 #

(586)
752-5270 dmrochon@eoisi.com 2013-08-06

07:39:38

ePlan Jacob
4115 S.
Providence
Columbia, MO
65203

(573)
447-7130 #

(573)
355-5404 eplan@eplanbidding.com 2013-08-06

08:31:34

Accurate Controls,
Inc.

Duwayne
Verch

326 Blackburn
St.
Ripon, WI 54971

(920)
748-6603 #

(920)
748-9397 DVerch@accuratecontrols.com 2013-08-06

10:26:36

Sweeper Metal
Fabricators Corp.

Tamara
Creekmore

1240 E
Broadway
Drumright, OK
74030

(918)
352-9180 #

(918)
352-2181 sales@sweepermetal.com 2013-08-06

10:33:18



iSqFt Rachel
Sabourin

135 Weldon
Parkway Suite A
Maryland
Heights, MO
63043

(800)
364-2059
#8613
#8613

(866)
570-8187 missouriplanroom@isqft.com 2013-08-06

10:46:08

Cornerstone
Detention Products,
Inc

Clyde Scott
Hill

25270 Will
McComb Drive
Tanner, AL
35671

(256)
560-4217 #

(256)
560-4280 shill@cornerstonedetention.com 2013-08-06

16:59:24

Total Electric Mark Smith
2233 S. West St.
Ct
Wichita, KS
67213

(316)
524-2642
#4432
#4432

(316)
524-1436 msmith@totalelectric.com 2013-08-07

10:54:46

South Western
Communications, Inc. Rick Holmes

1608 Church St.
SE
Decatur, AL
35601

(256)
898-3713 #

(256)
351-1648 rick.holmes@swc.net 2013-08-07

19:39:45

Verint Video
Intelligence

John
Rathwell

3890 Stoneridge
Ct.
Commerce, MI
48382

(248)
525-5788 # john.rathwell@verint.com 2013-08-08

11:37:46

SimplexGrinnell Dean Befort
625 N. Carriage
Parkway
Wichita, KS
67226

(316)
206-0297 #

(316)
686-7972 dbefort@simplexgrinnell.com 2013-08-08

13:57:27

Easter-Owens
Electric Co. Ron Rose

6692 Fig Street
Arvada, CO
80004

(303)
431-0111
#226 #226

(303)
424-2040 rrose@easter-owens.com 2013-08-08

14:10:48



CI3 Integrators David A
Edgington

13269 West
98th street
Shawnee, KS
66215

(913)
894-6502 #

(913)
894-6513 dedgington@ci3.com 2013-08-08

14:21:18

Walz Harman
Huffman
Construction, Inc.

Eric Nilges
5615 E Huffman
Dr
Kechi, KS 67067

(316)
744-2081 #

(316)
744-0554 whhconst@whhconst.com 2013-08-08

14:47:35

Bauer & Son
Construction Co.,
Inc.

Steve
Houser

415 S. Zelta
Wichita, KS
67207

(316)
683-1492
#3 #3

(316)
684-1372 shouser@bscconstruction.com 2013-08-08

14:51:23

Linder and
Associates

Russell
Wedel

840 N. Main
Wichita, KS
67203

(316)
265-1616 #

(316)
265-8097 russ@linderandassociates.com 2013-08-08

15:50:10

Metroplex Control
Systems (MCS)

Denise
Juarez

12903 Delivery
Dr.
San Antonio, TX
78247

(210)
495-5245 #

(210)
495-5635 djuarez@isidet.com 2013-08-08

16:45:25

SimplexGrinnell Donald Hull
625 N. Carriage
Parkway, #140
Wichita, KS
67208

(316)
206-0280 #

(316)
686-7972 dhull@simplexgrinnell.com 2013-08-09

08:27:09

Lane Blueprint Mikayla
15 W. 20th St.
Kansas city, MO
64108

(816)
221-2500 # mkeck@laneblueprint.com 2013-08-09

08:48:03

Design Supply, Inc Larry
Caldwell

7400 East 12th
Street
Kansas City, MO
64126

(816)
483-5100 #

(816)
483-5528 Lcaldwell@designsupplyinc.com 2013-08-09

12:21:04



Secure Control
Systems

Jenni
Arburn/
Doug Weers

16103
University Oak
San Antonio, TX
78249

(210)
530-5245 # jenni@securecontrolsystems.com 2013-08-09

12:43:12

CCC Group Inc. Paul Looney
5797 Dietrich
Rd.
San Antonio, TX
78219

(210)
662-4582 #

(210)
662-4582 paull@cccgroupinc.com 2013-08-09

13:08:11

The Builders
Association

Lea Anne
Hutton

720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO
64106

(816)
595-4116 #

(816)
285-0575 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 2013-08-09

13:21:02

Verint Systems Bill Hobbs
12110 N Pecos
St., Suite 300
Denver, CO
80524

(303)
945-0303 # bill.hobbs@verint.com 2013-08-14

08:55:56

Security Equipment
Inc.

David
Strickland

126 Abbie Ave.
Kansas City, KS
66103

(913)
209-3352 # dstrickland@sei-security.com 2013-08-15

22:17:36

Compton
Construction Corp. Jim Gehring

1802 N.
Washington
Wichita, KS
67214

(316)
262-8885 #

(316)
262-0080 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 2013-08-16

08:41:45

Pinnacle Integrated
Systems, Inc. Tamia Boyer

308 National
Road
Exton, PA 19341

(610)
524-7810
#104 #104

(610)
524-7819 tboyer@p2abc.com 2013-08-19

11:17:30

Martin K. Eby
Construction

Lynn
Anderson

610 N. Main,
Suite 500
Wichita, KS
67203

(316)
268-3500 #

(316)
268-3649 landerson@ebycorp.com 2013-08-19

12:52:09



Sandifer
Engineering &
Controls, Inc.

Bob Sandifer
206 N. Main
Goddard, KS
67052

(316)
794-8880 #

(316)
794-8880 bob@sandifercontrols.com 2013-08-19

15:39:52

Johnson Controls Bryan
Swallow

404 S Holland
Wichita, KS
67209

(913)
269-9805 # bryan.r.swallow@jci.com 2013-08-20

13:54:32

ECS Trentech Perry
Gorman

2717 N hogan
Spokane, WA
99207

(509)
483-6215
#131 #131

(509)
483-5102 perry@ecs-systems.com 2013-08-21

15:10:52

EO Integrated
Systems, Inc.

Sandy
Maiuri

12700 - 31 Mile
Road
Washington, MI
48095

(586)
752-3200 #

(586)
752-5270 smaiuri@eoisi.com 2013-08-23

07:09:52

Cornerstone
Detention Products

David
Tidwell

2391 NE Loop
410
San Antonio, TX
78217

(256)
214-1587 # dtidwell@cornerstonedetention.com 2013-08-26

06:31:23

Allen Millwork Co. Jay Allen
1025 N. Hoover
Wichita, KS
67212

(316)
943-5151 # jay@allenmillworkco.com 2013-08-26

10:58:28

Weber and
Associates Joey Todd

3700 W May
Wichita, KS
67213

(316)
267-8762 #

(316)
267-6028 jtodd@weber-corp.com 2013-08-26

23:28:55

Shelley Electric, Inc. Tom
Zoglmann

3619 West 29th
St. South
Wichita, KS
67217

(316)
945-8311 #

(316)
945-2604 tomz@shelleyelectric.com 2013-08-27

13:10:29



C&C Group, Inc. Patrick
Benefield

519 North
Hydraulic
Wichita, KS
67214

(316)
263-7191 #

(316)
263-6725 pbenefield@c-cgroup.com 2013-08-28

09:25:22

Convergint
Technologies CJ Dalton

8315 E. 111th
St. South
Bixby, OK 74008

(918)
622-1829 #

(918)
622-7989 cj.dalton@convergint.com 2013-08-29

14:31:36

Central Air
Conditioning Co. Jim McAdam

3435 W. Harry
Wichita, KS
67213

(316)
945-0797 #

(316)
945-0965 estimate@centralairco.com 2013-09-03

14:13:01

Control Masters, Inc Rick Scheer
13326 C. Street
Omaha, NE
68144

(402)
333-9800 #

(402)
333-9881 rickscheer@control-masters.com 2013-09-04

09:06:28

Lane Blueprint Adriana
15 W. 20th St.
Kansas city, MO
64108

(816)
221-2500 # aluna@laneblueprint.com 2013-09-05

08:49:15

Norment Security
Group Steve Barber

3224 Mobile
Highway
Montgomery, AL
36108

(334)
286-6445 #

(334)
286-4393 steve.barber@normentsecurity.com 2013-09-05

09:11:45

Cook's Heating and
Cooling Josh Dakin

2215 S. West
Street
Wichita, KS
67213

(316)
945-2665 #

(316)
945-7944 josh@cookshvac.com 2013-09-05

10:56:55

Convergint
Technologies LLC Gary Park

2119 W.
Ventoso
Wichita, KS
67204

(316)
208-5312 # gary.park@convergint.com 2013-09-05

11:41:22



Stronghold
Industries, Inc. Tom Ackley

2000 Oakes Rd
Racine, WI
53406

(262)
886-1077 #

(262)
886-6072 tackley@strongholdind.com 2013-09-08

07:19:27

Habersham Metal
Products John Abbott

264 Stapleton
Rd
Cornelia, GA
30531

(706)
778-2212
#227 #227

jabbott@habershammetal.com 2013-09-09
09:41:15

Total Installation Warren Way
3919 N.
Hillcrest, Ste. 2
Wichita, KS
67220

(316)
267-0584 #

(316)
681-3528 wway@totalinstallation.biz 2013-09-09

11:20:47

Lattice Inc Kevin Snider
12076 ECR
300N
Lerna, IL 62440

(217)
508-6807 # ksnider@latticeinc.com 2013-09-09

12:05:05

Pinnacle Integrated
Systems Tamia Boyer 308 National Rd

Exton, PA 19341
(610)
524-7810
#104 #104

(610)
527-7819 tboyer@p2abc.com 2013-09-10

10:09:23

Trussbilt, LLC Linda Brown
550 Oak Grove
Parkway
Vadnais Heights,
MN 55127

(651)
789-7070 # lbrown@trussbilt.com 2013-09-10

11:26:26

Central Air
Conditioning Co.

Clint
Herman

3435 West
Harry
Wichita, KS
67213

(316)
945-0797 #

(316)
945-0965 cherman@centralairco.com 2013-09-10

11:27:54

Professional
Mechanical
Contractors, Inc

Paul Black
4053 Navajo
Lane
Wichita, KS
67210

(316)
219-1425 #

(316)
681-1968 pblack@pmc-ks.com 2013-09-10

11:28:43



American
Mechanical, Inc.

Doug
Drinnen

1922 W. Harry
Ct.
Wichita, KS
67213

(316)
262-1100 #

(316)
262-5983 ddrinnen@americanmechanicalinc.net 2013-09-10

16:07:52

American Painting
Company LLC Bob pratt

810 E. Mt.
Vernon
Wichita, KS
67212

(316)
264-2600 #

(316)
264-2602 bob@americanpainting.biz 2013-09-10

16:14:21


